Table 6 Chili genotypes used in the experiment

Genotype code Name of the genotype

Place of collection Genotype code Name of the genotype

Place of collection

Gl
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6
G7
G8
G9
G10
Gl1
G12
G13
G14
G15

Potuakhali
Co0525-3
Bodorgonj morich
Co611-1

Co525-1

Ruba bhutan
BARI morich-1
Co611-2

Co621-2

Co0525-2

Halda morich
Current morich
Co0620

Cox'shazar morich
Co446

Potuakhali
Unknown
Rangpur
Gazipur
Magura
Bhutan
BARI
Gazipur
Noakhali
Magura
Khagrachhori
Dinajpur
Gazipur
Cox'shazar
Magura

G16
G17
G18
G19
G20
G21
G22
G23
G24
G25
G26
G27
G28
G29
G30

Co613

Tsu Buka
BARI morich-3
BARI morich-2
Co610

Ramgar
Ramnagar laxmi 20
Moheshkhali
Balughuri
Surjomukhi
Dosmina
Bindu morich
BARI-1 X 610
Golmorich
Boot morich

Comilla
Japan
BARI
BARI
Unknown
Khagrachhori
Laxmipur
Cox'shazar
Jamalpur
Unknown
Jessore
Manikgonj
BARI
Kustia
Unknown




